2024 Night MTBO Bottle Lake
Course Results

Night MTBO (50 )

Place
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Name

Aaron Prince

Tane Cambridge

Leo O'Neill

Katie Symons

Digby Symons

Luke Jansen

Steve O'Neill

Jamie Mountier

Nathan Harris

Ev Tolerton

Alister Metherell

Pat Bodger

Ruth Cornelius

Caleb Jansen
Zania,millie,zoe Roberts
Alistair Cory-Wright
Graeme Read

TEAM The Dippers
Caroline Diprose

Jane Clifford

TEAM Symons junior
Terry and jack Laugesen
William Thrower

TEAM Beth Knows Best?
Ross Boardman

Dave Armstrong
Vivienne Prince

Jean CoryWright

TEAM Just For Laughs

TEAM Whos walkin on my bridge

TEAM Busted

TEAM TANK

Palmers TEAM

Sam Baakman
Nicholas Freeman
Team Jackman

TEAM Cole and Sophie
TEAM The Vinnies
Christina Freeman
Jeremy Freeman
William MacManus
Jason Brown

TEAM Charlie and the old fella
TEAM Cookie Crew
Annabel Diprose

Tim Farrant

Club
PP
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PP
PP
PP
PP
PP
NC
PP
PP
PP
HV
PP
NC
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PP
PP
PP
PP
NC
PP
PP
PP
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NC
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NC
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1980 Maximum Points
Points Penalty

Time
1:12:24
1:30:42
1:20:39
1:33:57
1:30:28
1:31:20
1:25:34
1:28:00
1:29:04
1:44:01
1:30:09
1:28:53
1:28:34
1:29:19
1:27:26
1:03:29
1:30:00
1:27:06
1:27:47
1:30:59
1:21:28
1:27:39
1:26:52
1:24:34
1:22:09
1:23:01
1:20:38
1:08:46
1:19:21
1:25:10
1:22:52
1:18:51
1:26:16
1:11:21
1:11:22
1:29:24
1:28:23
1:10:58
1:11:14
1:11:19
1:18:35

1980
1980
1950
1980
1880
1810
1700
1540
1510
1720
1430
1340
1310
1310
1290
1270
1240
1200
1180
1170
1130
1120
1080
1070
1030
1030
1000
930
930
890
860
820
720
700
700
690
560
510
510
510
380
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Total
1980
1960
1950
1900
1860
1770
1700
1540
1510
1420
1410
1340
1310
1310
1290
1270
1240
1200
1180
1150
1130
1120
1080
1070
1030
1030
1000
930
930
890
860
820
720
700
700
690
560
510
510
510
380
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DNS Jan Harrison PP

DNS GreglJlansen PP
DNS lona Powell PP
DNS Bruce Steven PP

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).
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